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
living room, hard- 
wood flooring, 

appliances & utili- 
ties included except 
electric and natural 
cooking gas. Pet 

friendly. $565/month 
570-969-9268 

WILKES-BARRE 
196 West River 

2 bedrooms, newly 
remodeled, 1 bath- 
room, basement 
storage. Off-street 
parking. $650 for 
downstairs. $600 
for upstairs. Plus 
utilities. 

570-262-2161 
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i1 bedroom near: 
: Kings, new paint, 
icarpet, washer/ 
:dryer, stove & 
irefrigerator. Off 
street parking. 
: $425/month + utili- 
ities. Also 3 bed- 
:room townhouse 
ito share expens- 
ies. $300 month + 
: shared utilities. 

570-825-7048 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
SECURE 

BUILDINGS 
1&2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$440. 570-332-5723 

  

    

Wilkes-Barre 

CHECK OUR 
LATEST 

SPECIALS! 

STUDIO, 1&2 
BEDROOMS 

Rent includes free 
cable with 

70+ channels. 

370-823-2776 
Monday - Friday, 
9am. -1p.m.         

WILKES-BARRE 
Two 2 bedroom lux- 

ury apartments. 
Newly renovated 

building. State of art 
“green” heating 
system. Brazilian 
cherry floors, w/d, 
microwave, dish- 
washer, enclosed 
porch, call for pri- 

vate showing. 
Ryan 570-417-1653 

or Evelyn 
212-580-8519 

947 

EW TOD4 
FORTY FORT 

112’ x 23’ cinder 
block construction 
with concrete floor. 
Steel stud & sheet 
rock walls. Over- 

head lighting. Good 
location. 1 year 
lease & security. 

$110 month. 
Call 570-655-0530 

Garages 
  

  

  

Wilkes-Barre 
+1 bedroom, 
affordable. 

+2 bedroom, 
affordable. 

+3 bedroom 
single, 
exceptional 

Hanover 
+ 2 bedroom 
+Exceptional 3 
bedroom, single 

Pittston 
+1 bedroom, 
water included 

Plains 
*1 bedroom 
water included. 

Duryea 
+2 bedroom, 
water included. 
McDermott & 
McDermott 
Real Estate 

Inc. Property 
Management 
570-821-1650 
(direct line) 

Mon-Fri. 8-7pm 
Sat. 8-noon 

M<Dermott & 
Fes 

          
  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

BUILDING 

BEAUTIFUL 
BUILDING 
Forty Fort 

Wyoming Ave. 

STORES 
COMMERCIAL / 

RETAIL 
GLASS FRONTS! 

Nearly 3,000 + or - 
approximately 
square feet, 

CAN BE DIVIDED. 
2 YEAR LEASE 
REQUIRED 

Rents start @ $900. 

AMERICA REALTY 
570-288-1422 

COMMERCIAL 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315 - Plains 

750, 1,000 & 
"3,200 sq.ft. 

Office or Retail 

370-829-1206 

NEW oof 
RETAL/OFFICE SPACE 

204 Pierce St. 
Approx. 1500 sq. ft. 
Busy intersection, 
great neighbor- 

hood. $500/month 
Call 570-690-5061 
or 570-690-3294 

  

  

  

  

Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

to Clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

FW 004 
OFFICE SPACE 

GARAGE 
OPENING SOON! 
Modern offices in 
Luzerne National 
Bank Building on 

  

Public Square. 
New city 
garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central a/c, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

FW TOO 
ROUTE 6, EYNON 

2,500 sq. ft., former 
optical sales. 

Retail or Office. 
570-829-1206 

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 PER SQ. FT. 

Great assembly 
space. Second 
level. 18,000 & 

9,000 sq. ft. 508 
Delaware Ave.; 
former Pride 

Scooter & Aureus 
Sportsware. 

Owner 
908-852-4410 

WEST WYOMING 
20,000 Sq ft Con- 
crete building avail- 
able for lease or 
rent. 20’ high ceil- 
ings. Overhead door 
and dock available. 

      

  

  

Many uses. Will 
divide. Call for 
details. 

570-650-1790   

EDWARDSVILLE 
5 rooms, 2 bed- 
rooms, new w/w 
carpet, central air, 

gas heat. 
$500/per month, 

plus utilities. 
Call (570) 288-0510 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
2-3 bedrooms, 
bath, modern Hea 
kitchen and bath. 
Stove, refrigerator, 
laundry hookup. 
Water/sewer/garba 
ge included. Securi- 
ty, references, cred- 
it check required. 
No smoking or pets. 
$650 month. 

570-814-3146, 

HUNLOCK CREEK 
Ranch style, 2 bed- 
room, HW floors. 
Deck. Oil heat. No 
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